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NOW'S THE TIME!

SSI

T

10 OFF!!

10
THIS WEEK-EN-D

GIVING 10 OFF ON

IT'S TAX REDUCTION

ITEAT COZY--Ie thai I bdrm horn with dax finished bdm. or dmover fare. IJv. nr... din rm, kitchen with ntinl spao. bath withhow.r lull O. L Lou to b aaeumad. CALL i. t LAW.

HAKBRIN GARDENSlmmedlat Possession 3 bdrm.. full bunt.,Uy. rm. with fireplace din. rm, very convenient kitchen withwki. are. Lit. beautilul yard. Terra. CALL GRABKNHORST BROS.

ONI OF SALEM'S BEST BUYS-T-.ke look at thia 1 bdrm. home withextra lie. aU Purpoae room la knotty pine. I fireplace, 11. rm. and
Jin. rm. wall to wail carpet. ti comer lot. pavement tn. avid, planterfront, auto-o- il heat Owner nut of town and will sacntlc at but lootCALL RICHARD K. CRABENHORST.

LARGE BUSINESS LOT-1- 1C x 135' o eonter. Located North. H rm.
cILVaENHORsf '

JB
0'"C " '" Prlc "so- - CALL O. H.

RESIDENTIAL COURT- -S unitf. All brick construction. Corner lot in
loc;Uo"- A" un" " too condition. Monthly Income over

900.N a month. Shown by appL only. CALL H. K. LAYMON.

MOBILE COMPANY. SALEM AUTO IS OUT
TO REDUCE ITS USED CAR INVENTORY

BEFORE TAX TIME AND IT CAN AFFORD
TO SELL QUALITY USED CARS ON A LOW-PROF- IT

BASIS TO MOVE THEM OUT. N0WS
THE TIME TO BUY THAT HONEST-VALU- E,

DEPENDABLE USED CAR AT SALEM AUT0-M0BL- IE

COMPANY . . . DURING THIS ALL-OU- T

STOCK REDUCTION TAX REDUCTION

SALE. SEE FOR YOURSELF 'AT SALEM

AUTOMOBILE , COMPANY, COMMERCIAL

AT CENTER, PHONE

USED CAR BUY ON OUR LOTS, IF
YOU BUY WITH NO TRADE-IN- . SAVE
MANY, MANY DOLLARS ON THIS
DEAL NOW!

FOR EXAMPLE
'S3 DODGE V4 CORONET, RADIO,

HEATER, PAINT, TINTED GLASS,

GYROHATIC TRANSMISSION $2,195

YOU SAVE A BIG $219.50
REMEMBER, NO TRADE-IN- S ON THIS DEAL

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY PHONE

H. K
Evcnlno

Laymon

GORGEOUS HOME
$16,900

W Just listed the prettiest and
beat built horn that wavo teen
(or a lonf time. Located high on
a hill In South Villa. 9 bed-

room home, haa beat of every-thin- g

full dining room, luxury
bathroom, breath-takin- g kitchen,
t ear garage lota more, too II

Ask for Ted Morrlaon to ihow
you through it wont last long.

LEONARD'S
fit g. Lancaster I Blocks

Uid Can For Sal

TIME AT SALEM AUTO

USED CARS
South of State 8t 4 Coroera

. -- .3?P9

thia one I ,

.

THESE FROM $33 UP

USED CARS

CU08INO ESTATE
19S1 Mercomatle 8 paaMnter Bport

Coup.. 8e at Marlon Car Park.
Submit ofiar m ail orcgoa bios.
Phono

854 Tracks. TrgfleTs For 8al
MM K- - INTIRNATlONAL truck.

L.W.Q. 1 n. fiat oea, ooa sium.
Hamm'a Wrecker tlt Dalla Rd.
Ph. ,

1 FORD pickup with '40 motes
Runa aood' Phon.

gSB Wond. Cars Troc1i

SPECIAL!!LEI ORMART
OLDS HOLIDAY COUPE, power iteerin powerWE WANT muxes, uko new
1M Bulcks, super 4 --doors, R&H, new rings, etc.

Your choice for only ., ,. fftj
Nash Statesman sedan. Overdrive, weather 070 MM
Ford custom aedan, R&H, overdrive, new rings ttt
Chevrolet Aero sedan. A black --beaut" r - . tnt
Plymouth aedan; p real steal
Mash aedan. Say how about
Mash sedsn. Nice small car

BEAUTY SHOP A REAL MONEY MAKER
In suburban shopping area, nice booths & equip., rent only MO 00 per mo-o- ther

overhead very low. price 13200 no tele, info, please must be
shewn after S pjn. Call L. Lorena for appointment.

SUBURBAN 4 ACRES EXCELLENT SOIL
Comfortable 1 br. home, kitchen and nook is exceptional) nice, large

utility room. 30 x 28 chicken house. This la dandy suburban propertyand owner ould consider 2 br. Salem horn In trade, for further inf.
call Henry Torvend.

FOUR BEDROOMS ENGL E WOOD SPECIAL
Lota of home for the money. 2 large bedrooms down and I up. In first

clans repair, fireplace, basement, close to school and stores. Call Ralph
Idaddy for appointment

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
4T7 Court St. Phone IB.

Eva Salesmen Ted Morrison Henry Torvend
Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz'3-559- 0

Pontlao sedan. R&H. Hlca ear
Chevrolet Aero eedan. R&H, two-to- bhw
Plymouth aedan. R&H. New rings, etc
Nash aedan. Real (as mtleaf

19a Pord aedan. Good transportation ,
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

Oood cond. I3M. Ph. l'J. 'M0
N 20th

49 BUICK sedanelt. I.OW mlleaie.
prrlect cond. RAH 1WI N. Mrd

W11X 8KI.I. or trade equity in l!M
Hornet tor rheaper car. 2335 Maple:

r9So"onn V.ll , Inn piikiir M.tn
miles. Iiaj. 1MJ Plymouth Subur.
ban. 2.VW) miles, overdrive, neater.
tz.otio. Owner phone

lftlft FORD de luxe, partially cus- -

timed, siro. Phon M6 S.

till
i HUDSON bualnea coup, with

healer very clean wun new uir.
and acceaaoile.. Ph.

1H.S3 FORD "" 2 door with radio and
heater, m '.V muea. rii.
Phone

51 DODOE. 4dr.. radio, heater, ve y
clean, phone or see st (73

n i:,il:

818 Wanlsd. Rsal Eslof

t NEED llitlnm creaes with or
without Improvement.. Relmann
Real Estate. 201 S. Huh St. Phon

s o s
Cnlh.th .fork ol SOOil hOuM llt'

Ines ne.rly oil sold out. Call, write
or wire Colbath Land Co. If you
wun to s.11 or trad.

east of the Swegla school on GARDEN ROAD. TOTAL. PRICC 4W0,
TERMS $500 down. Eve ph.

FOR LEISURE LIVING

10 OFF!! IB

OFF!!
ONLY WE ARE

ANY CHOICE,

VUt

MM

IMI

141

1M

.

Ill

YOU TO
PRICES

QUALITY

.10 Keul Estate
806 RoutM For Bala

Enriewood
Ntc (mlly horn with I bdrmi.,

flreolsc. hardwood floors, and un
finished upstair. Beautiful lot and
ahruba. Quick ..1J.1M

Good Terms
1625 S. Church St

1m. L, and D. rms tlrepl., one
l(. bdrm. down, t up. Two baths,
le. kitchen with nook. Bawmffni
with oil PA heat. Beautiful lot

J.L. HIMMEL
REALTOR

80S No. Capitol St l70
Pit Kemper (Sim.)

H. Peckenpeugh (Sim.)
BEDROOM oldar style. 1 lots. 1XU
n-- nn a... s diock oil s .,

Hoyt. Mate, offer. Ph. 733.
OWNER M1TST SELL

bdrm. home. Fireplace, near hus
and school. A buy at M190. Ph.

3 Rentals. 1 Floor
fum. 3 rm. ants, and one S bdrm.
apt. .Lot tb x an. juoveiy dock yara
This x is about 7 yrs. old
and very weU built. North of city.
914,900.

2V Acres East
Older 3 bdrm. home. Barn, chicken

house ana orooaer. "
greenhouse. Plenty of wster and
best of ground. 10,500. Call Art

ART MADS EN REALTY
1328 StSte St. Ph.

$700 DOWN!
home on 1 acre north.

Living and dining room commnro.
Kitchen wllh eatmf Garafe.
fruit and nuts. Price .0O.

Home and 4 Lots
home fully furnished.

Home not large, dui very nvamr.
Bus past door. M.OOO. Take in any-
thing but a home.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
10M North Commercial. Office

(Open Saturday
Evenings: or

I BEDROOMS
Thre years old. Fireplsc.

vsncttan blinds. Consider
near state hospital.

SEAL REALTY
Day, anrt fv Phnne

808 Lots For Sals
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St

he: ww Librriy and Huh. Phone
yv nr i.r.-r- .

810 Farms. Acrcaqs For Salt

ii, A ALL in filberts. R yrs old. 1 if.

mi. m. OI Aurora on vi. w.'--

500 mortease. About 7M) ft. frontajte.
8 A. Wells. Ri. 2. Box 6, Aurora.
Ph. Needy 14F3 .

J FERTILE acres. Nice mod. 4 bdrm.
home wlln rirrplf.ee. uuiny i in..
ftuit rm. 2 laraxrv. new barn. 2

chicken houses, pif house, other
births Good well. Bfrries. fruit and
mil iters Ne;ir school Paved rd.
Price M.M0. Terms. Murt nove.
Mrs. Earl Pooler. Prat urn. Phone

812 Exchonoe Raol Estalo

FOR TRADE or sell. I room house.
lots. miles North of Salem. Ph.

2 5 120

FOR SALE or trade. 7.5W.
molfl ptuii home. plu

rilr park on 31 acre-- - locatco
at Hermilnn. Oreton. Will trade
.. wtllamotlt valley farm. Give

loratmn. description. 1pe of mil
and ptice In first letter. Write
Gene Bovntnn. 941. N Pacific

Wbodhurn. Oreton.
LRii a BF.DR house. Klntwoon

Heights ror small nouse in oawm.
Ph before 1 00 p m

ABOUT ft A. cio In with nice -

bdrm. nome. oernes iruu. nui
by d'jor. Take vtm. trade.

UNIT Apt. hou clo In. I fum
Private baths, newly deer., take
some trad

JOE NOONCHFSTFR
Real at.t

I5"i N. Cottrr (''I'l dar or eve

(18 Wontsd. Rsal tslol
WANTtD by vrtvat o.rty. bdrm

hm. Will pav cash for equity. Bos
143 SUtmn-Journ- L

THESE IS NOTHING COMPARABLE
cory two bedroom horn, garage,
road. Located between Middle urove ana swcgi. . ....
4'r'4'

MARTT.YN MONROE DOESN'T
UVB ON MONROE But the PERMANENT RESIDENTS THERE DO

APPRECIATE THEIR NICE IXKJAIION. Here we have on acre with
charming two bedroom home, fireplace, oil furnace, nardwooonoora.
Ranch stvle fence. This one is only 19950. Will make you a perfect buy.
GOOD TERMS. Eve. PH.

BIG DREAMS AND LITTLE P0CKETB00KS
,.. . bedroom home,a u. ..mi. .e.m. nn.tnrv tirw two

WE HAVE 30 MORE OF

LEONARD'S

PICKUP
M TOIU ' PICKUP,
NIW MOTOR; IT'S PERFECT
THROUOROUT.

$295
KELLY OWENS

COMPANY
W. Liberty Phon.

IMI BUICK Super Orri.n. R. k
i owner, iszu buoi-w- i.

13 rORO sedan. S0. PhoM

0. B. 0.
ton BEST orFSR)

1952 FORD COUPE
IB HP VJ Motor ,

995 '
1949 MERCURY SDN.

Radio. Hester. Overdrive

$545

1941 CHEV. COACH
Good Transportation

$65

1941 PLYM. COACH
$35

Avnbee Motors
S40 UNIofj P" ,J-?,-

Nit. fnone mw.

1S37 DODCC flat bed with rack. Best

offer over iou. ioe f".
3 p.m. .

COINO Into servlc 22i tor equltj
1090 Olds deluxe ciuu "
owed on balance. Phone or
call at 480 S. CotUe alter iv m.

MUST SELL-C- ood 'SO Chev. Club
COUPe. W. wail iu... f t ;
beautiful Unlit blue color. See a
11W N. lth St. barrel McRae. WIU

conalrler trade foi older car1j
60 OLDS. " SeU or trade

Phone
SI PLYMOUTH Cranbrook club

coup.. Fully equlpped-27.0- 00

on. owner miles. I.02S, ae. t
Carl May Oil Co.. Dallas.

rOR SAL or trade-- My equity la
1M1 Fl Vtn Tord pickup.
lent condition. Balance due 1810.

Will trade equity for Jood car.
Ph. 8;. A?ln:
rCHEV. Radio, brater, A-

condition. 1150. Ph.
"il BUICK. Good condition. Sell $100

or trade tor electric ran., piano.
what have your fnL3-s.- '.

rimvaTr. PARTY
53 Tudor Cranbrook Plymouth-lo-

mtle.e. top cond.. excellent rubbe-

r-will trad lor older car. Pa.

,11 hardwood fir. on heat. .Ingle
rm. Total price Is only W, "'" .T'"""SELLING BELOW FHA APPRAISAL. Eve ph.

THIS IS LIKE GOLD
you-v- looked and.looked for a SIX

BUY. OR SELL FOR H950. THE
SIRES TMR.r?Ti-'inT- FOR THE CAUTIOUS BUVER. EVE.
innc 10 juii w
PH 4vnTT'T T. NP.VKR

proud to entertain your
nVrn, "Hot waier heL 2 fireplaces,

floor space, aen. i oeort"
Double garage ano o.er acre ui wu
OF $2950 down or less Eve ph. H

12 ACRES $1500 DOWN
BEST OF SOIL WITH IRRIGATION RIGHTS Small modern two

home. Barn and garage. This is choice location on North River

FARMERS TAKE A LOOK

Manv out buildings. 23 head caitle. mostly Holsteins. 2.50O IS THE

PRICE. Eve. ph
.p. RENT

RENT $57.50 per i"".or" Locate

Ml Real Estate
806 Houses For Sal

home, t yrt. old. Urfi
.icnen mna orcuuii room com-

bination, din. rra, Ur(t bdrm. end
clout, oil hiat, hardwood floors
thruout. I blkt. to school and
shopplnf entr, blk. to bus
stop, blacktop pavamtnt lTf lot.
can ba purchased with fufialturt
or without. New Prifldalr appli-
ances, stove, refrlf., auto, washer.
Ms Dearborn (KeUer OUtrtet). Pb.

rOR BALK, rurnlshed t bdrm. ho'ise.
amau oown peyment. m.

ROY TODD
" REAL ESTATE

- 3 BEDROOM
Donl pass up this refinished
bdrm. nous. aU new floors, beat
Ins1 olani end clumblne fixtures.
Two blks. from Richmond School
insulated ceil inf. 97000.

VISTA VIEW PROPERTY
3 bdrms., very larn llv. rm din.
rm., kit. and break, nook. 3 fire
places. Inside utility rm. Lot 78x390.
A very sou ouy ai siuov,

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE? t
We have I fod farms in Eastern
Oregon sround Redmond to trade
for baiern properiy.
160 Acres, 29.000.
100 Acres, $.10,000. t
106 Acres, KiS.OOO.

INCOME
Two houses on large lot with room
for more. One house Is almost new.
In No. 3 zone and located close in.
Good rental location. Only 6800.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
3.119 State St. - Office Phone
Evenings call: Vandcrvort

Simpson Ruch
Elltnger

SECLUDED
100x100 ft. view lot Inside city

ia.to.hmit hrtm. 2 fireolaces. 1 lr
lee. bdrm.. 2 smaller brs. 14x20

reenhouse. Moving to Canada
Price aio.ooo.

LEAVING CITY
Just listed. Attractive

home. Extra fm. over garage for
a shop or the kids. lot with
lee. trees. S68O0 4". loan. Price

- S9.500.
VrW TRADE

Take your contract, small house
or oiner equities in on this lge.

ranch home with ga-

rage. Best offer takes It.
SMALL ACREAGE SOUTH

Just a cheap little placo
with lh acre pring water. Only
$2J00 full price- 5400 dn.

W. MUSGRAVE
REAIyTORS
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